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FEEDBACK FROM FACULTY/TEACHERS ON
CURRICULUM - MEDICINE

Note : Your Valuable opinions and Suggestions are Solicited for Further Improvement of the University
system . Against each Statement a five given point scale is given, The five points re Strongly Agree(SA),
Agree(A) , Neutral(N) , Disagree(D) , Strongly Disagree(SD) . Your responses will be kept Confidential and
used for the stated purpose .

NAME *

Dr.Anitha.A

EMAIL ID *

anithasdumc@gmail.com

Designation *

Associate Professor

Department *

General Medicine

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CJSJ8V7nBZTZUrodwKMTxqOTkok1uvNeVGO9TGuPjc/editéresponse=ACYDBNgsk50QUXU9AtgsishSunlPO9wnc... 1/4
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Board of studies is ensuring that relevant current trends are being incorporated in the programs *
offered .
@ Strongly agree (5)

Agree (4)

Neutral (3)

Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

Opportunity is provided to contribute my ideas in curriculum design and development *

@ Strongly Agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CJSJ8V7nBZTZUrodwKMTxqOTkok1uvNeVGO9TGuPjc/editéresponse=ACYDBNgsk50QUXU9AtgsishSunlPOwnc... 2/4
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The system followed by the University for the design and development of curriculum is effective *

@ Strongly Agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

The curriculum has been Updated from time to time *

@ Strongly Agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CJSJ8V7nBZTZUrodwKMTxqOTkok1uvNeVGO9TGuPjc/editéresponse=ACYDBNgsk50QUXU9AtgsishSunlPO9wnc... 3/4
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Representation from other Universities in UG & PG Boards of studies is helpful in designing and *
improving the courses

@ Strongly agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

Suggestions for improvement *

Nothing
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Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CJSJ8V7nBZTZUrodwKMTxqOTkok1uvNeVGO9TGuPjc/editéresponse=ACYDBNgsk50QUXU9AtgsishSunlPOwnc... 4/4
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FEEDBACK FROM FACULTY/TEACHERS ON
CURRICULUM - MICROBIOLOGY

Note : Your Valuable opinions and Suggestions are Solicited for Further Improvement of the University
system . Against each Statement a five given point scale is given, The five points re Strongly Agree(SA),
Agree(A) , Neutral(N) , Disagree(D) , Strongly Disagree(SD) . Your responses will be kept Confidential and
used for the stated purpose .

NAME (optional)

Dr.Parimala

EMAIL ID *

mjchand@gmail.com

Designation *

Associate professor

Department *

Microbiology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13qp0o4v11jY XelEKhtEZ23fTob21rg4I9PIujCI4ZY c/edit#response=ACYDBNiXJoCwel5BOGrDmuOVwWkPT3IULyURqg... 1/4
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Board of studies is ensuring that relevant current trends are being incorporated in the programs *
offered .
Strongly agree (5)

@ Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

Opportunity is provided to contribute my ideas in curriculum design and development *

Strongly Agree (5)

@ Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13qp0o4v11jY XelEKhtEZ23fTob21rg4I9PIujCI4ZY c/edit#response=ACYDBNiXJoCwel5BOGrDmuOVwWkPT3IULyURqg... 2/4
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The system followed by the University for the design and development of curriculum is effective *

Strongly Agree (5)
@ Agree (4)

Neutral (3)

Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

The curriculum has been Updated from time to time *

Strongly Agree (5)
@ Agree (4)

Neutral (3)

Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13qp0o4v11jY XelEKhtEZ23fTob21rg4I9PIujCl4ZY c/edit#response=ACYDBNiXJoCwel5B9GrDmuOVwkPT3IULyURqg... 3/4
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Representation from other Universities in UG & PG Boards of studies is helpful in designing and *
improving the courses

@ Strongly agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

Suggestions for improvement *

As of now the systems is good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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FEEDBACK FROM FACULTY/TEACHERS ON
CURRICULUM - PATHOLOGY

Note : Your Valuable opinions and Suggestions are Solicited for Further Improvement of the University
system . Against each Statement a five given point scale is given, The five points re Strongly Agree(SA),
Agree(A) , Neutral(N) , Disagree(D) , Strongly Disagree(SD) . Your responses will be kept Confidential and
used for the stated purpose .

NAME (optional)

Email ID *

mdshilpa@gmail.com

Designation *

Associate professor

Department *

Pathology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GeKQSKES49tu6RIeixeDm9ILMFJSH7yaqdQywDle_18/edit#response=ACYDBNgP_NkXId0x16pWp48EcrM7Lolxw... 1/4
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Board of studies is ensuring that relevant current trends are being incorporated in the programs *
offered .
Strongly agree (5)

@ Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

Opportunity is provided to contribute my ideas in curriculum design and development *

Strongly Agree (5)

@ Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GeKQSKES49tu6RIeixeDm9ILMFJSH7yaqdQywDle_18/edit#response=ACYDBNgP_NkXId0x16pWp48EcrM7Lolxw... 2/4



11/8/22, 3:47 PM FEEDBACK FROM FACULTY/TEACHERS ON CURRICULUM - PATHOLOGY

The system followed by the University for the design and development of curriculum is effective *

Strongly Agree (5)
@ Agree (4)

Neutral (3)

Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

The curriculum has been Updated from time to time *

@ Strongly Agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GeKQSKES49tu6RIeixeDm9ILMFJSH7yaqdQywDle_18/edit#response=ACYDBNgP_NkXId0x16pWp48EcrM7Lolxw... 3/4
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Representation from other Universities in UG & PG Boards of studies is helpful in designing and *
improving the courses

@ Strongly agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

Suggestions for improvement *

None

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GeKQSKES49tu6RIeixeDm9ILMFJSH7yaqdQywDle_18/edit#response=ACYDBNgP_NkXId0x16pWp48EcrM7Lolxw... 4/4
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FEEDBACK FROM FACULTY/TEACHERS ON
CURRICULUM - PHYSIOLOGY

Note : Your Valuable opinions and Suggestions are Solicited for Further Improvement of the University
system . Against each Statement a five given point scale is given, The five points re Strongly Agree(SA),
Agree(A) , Neutral(N) , Disagree(D) , Strongly Disagree(SD) . Your responses will be kept Confidential and
used for the stated purpose .

NAME *

Dr.Geetha.S

Email ID *

geetha@sduaher.ac.in

Designation *

Associate Professor

Department *

Physiology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IW_zc-Ps1UYp1opns3P8HcdE2khgx4ld_uxVLkR8buU/edit#response=ACYDBNiP78R0D7dE2PI5aKmJ6LhDURTK1... 1/4
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Board of studies is ensuring that relevant current trends are being incorporated in the programs *
offered .
Strongly agree (5)

@ Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

Opportunity is provided to contribute my ideas in curriculum design and development *

Strongly Agree (5)

@ Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IW_zc-Ps1UYp1opns3P8HcdE2khgx4ld_uxVLkR8buU/edit#response=ACYDBNiP78R0OD7dE2PI5aKmJ6LhDURTK1... 2/4
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The system followed by the University for the design and development of curriculum is effective *

Strongly Agree (5)
@ Agree (4)

Neutral (3)

Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

The curriculum has been Updated from time to time *

Strongly Agree (5)
@ Agree (4)

Neutral (3)

Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IW_zc-Ps1UYp1opns3P8HcdE2khgx4ld_uxVLKkR8buU/edit#response=ACYDBNiP78R0OD7dE2PI5aKmJ6LhDURTK1...  3/4
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Representation from other Universities in UG & PG Boards of studies is helpful in designing and *
improving the courses

@ Strongly agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

Suggestions for improvement *
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FEEDBACK FROM FACULTY/TEACHERS ON
CURRICULUM - DENTAL

Note : Your Valuable opinions and Suggestions are Solicited for Further Improvement of the University
system . Against each Statement a five given point scale is given, The five points re Strongly Agree(SA),
Agree(A) , Neutral(N) , Disagree(D) , Strongly Disagree(SD) . Your responses will be kept Confidential and
used for the stated purpose .

NAME (optional)

Deepa C

EMAIL ID *

drdeepashekar@gmail.com

Designation *

Reader

Department *

Dentistry

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IxUCRylin02GBImxbrgPuRkX80jHKPDAVtZZhi9FH6U/edit#response=ACYDBNhg-nkddWQPIsV6363QGkHayy4liw8... 1/4
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Board of studies is ensuring that relevant current trends are being incorporated in the programs *
offered .
@ Strongly agree (5)

Agree (4)

Neutral (3)

Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

Opportunity is provided to contribute my ideas in curriculum design and development *

@ Strongly Agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IxUCRylin02GBImxbrgPuRkX80jHKPDAVtZZhi9FH6U/edit#response=ACYDBNhg-nkddWQPIsV6363QGkHayy4liw8... 2/4
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The system followed by the University for the design and development of curriculum is effective *

Strongly Agree (5)
@ Agree (4)

Neutral (3)

Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

The curriculum has been Updated from time to time *

Strongly Agree (5)
@ Agree (4)

Neutral (3)

Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IxUCRylin02GBImxbrgPuRkX80jHKPDAVtZZhi9FH6U/edit#response=ACYDBNhg-nkddWQPIsV6363QGkHayy4liw8... 3/4
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Representation from other Universities in UG & PG Boards of studies is helpful in designing and *
improving the courses

@ Strongly agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neutral (3)
Disagree (2)

Strongly Disagree (1)

Suggestions for improvement *

None
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